LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR PSYCHOLOGIST (RBSK AND
NTCP) AGAINST ADVT.NO. 11/2019
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Roll No.

10400109
10400112
10400132
10400138
10400264
10400268
10400289
10400293
10400397
10400401
10400414
10400417
10400418
10800529
10800534
10800546
10800549
10800555
10800556
10800560
10800562
10800569
10800662
10800663
10800666
10800673
10800690
11000805

11000824

11000827
11000833
11000839
11000841

AGAINST ADVT. No.

Candidate Name

ABISHEK KUMAR
GUNJITA RANI
AMRITA RASHMI
ANITA SHARMA
AMAR KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR AARYA
ANISHA KUMARI
BRAJ KUMAR GAUTAM
CHANDRADIP KUMAR
BAIDHANATH KUMAR
ATUL KUMAR SINGH
AVANISH KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR
DHIRAJ KUMAR
AWANTIKA KUMARI
DARAKHSHAN ANJUM
DHIRENDRA KUMAR
ARTI KUMARI
DEEPAK KUMAR
CHHAYA BHARTI
DAMINI KUMARI
HIMANSHU KUMAR PAL
HARIOM KUMAR SINGH
DIBYA KUMARI
GITANJALI KUMARI
GULSHAN SONY
KIRTY RAJ

KANCHAN LATA KUMARI

KIRTI PANDEY

KANCHAN MINJ

KANCHAN SONY
KAUSHALYA KUMARI

11/2019

Father Name

SATYENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA
DEO NARAYAN PRASAD SINGH
AWADHESH KUMAR SHARMA
BHAGWAN PASWAN
BASANT KUMAR SAH
SANJAY KUMAR
AMAR NATH PRASAD
ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

JHOTI LAL SAH
AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH
CHANDRASHEKHAR PANDEY
HARINATH PRASAD PATWA
MADHO PRASAD
HIND KESHRI PRASAD
IQBAL AHMED
RAJDEV SHARMA
BHOLA BATH PANDEY
SHIVNATH DAS
RANJEET SINHA
AVANI KANT PANDEY

RAMITA RAI

LALLAN SINGH
SHYAM NARAYAN PANDEY
SATTAN PRASAD VERMA
SUBODH KUMAR
VYAS DEO SINGH

CHANDRASHEKHAR PASWAN

RATAN JI PANDEY
LAKSHMAN MAHTO

SHAILENDRA KUMAR

RAM LAKHAN PRASAD
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DOB

9-Aug-1988
20-Jan-1995

15-Dec-1992
15-May-1991

8-Jun-1986

10-Aug-1993

15-Jan-1996
5-Dec-1994

11-Feb-1993
21-Nov-1990
15-Feb-1996

1-Aug-1991

17-Dec-1996
16-Nov-1989
29-Aug-1987

5-Jan-1993

13-Feb-1989

1-Jan-1995

1-Aug-1991

7-Jan-1995
12-Apr-1993
8-Nov-1994
3-Mar-1991
19-Sep-1995
27-Feb-1990
13-Jan-1990
1-Mar-1983
15-Dec-1990

10-Feb-1989

26-Sep-1992

- 15-Aug-1990
~ 22-May-1996
21-Jan-1981
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34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

5i

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Roll No.

11000848

11000965
11000971
11000972
11000987
11000991
11000993
11000995
11901132
11901135
11901143
11901148
11901165
11901172
11901246
12501361
12501364
12501368
12501369
12501377
12501378
12501382
12501383

12501389

12501392
12501393
12501408
12501410
12501521
12501526
12501532
12501534
12501545

AGAINST ADVT, |y

Candidate Name

KAMLESH Ky MAR SING

MANJEET KUmAR
MD RAJAUL RAHMAN
KRISHNA KUMAR
KUMARI DOLLY
MANISH KUMAR
MD AKRAMUL ANSAR|
KUMARI ART|
MAMTA KUMARI
MANSH|
MONA SINGH
MEENAKSHI KUMAR|
MAMTA KUMAR|
MITU KUMARI
NEHA
NIDHI KUMARI
NEHA
NIKITA KUMARI
NIBHA KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
POOJA KUMARI
NISHANT AZAD
PINKI
PIYUSH KUMAR
TRIPATHY
PARIKSHIT KUMAR
POOJA KUMARI
NITISH KUMAR
NITIN ANAND
PRANAV KUMAR PREM
POOJA KUMARI
PRABHA KUMARI
POONAM KUMARI
RAJESH KUMAR

H

0.11/2019

Father Name

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH

BASHISTH MUNI RAWAT
MD ABBAS
DAMODAR PRASAD
GOPAL PRASAD
UMESH PRASAD
MD NAJIR ANSARI
ARVIND SINGH
ARJUN RAJAK
RAJKUMAR PRASAD
UMESH SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH
DEVENDRA PRASAD
NAGENDRA SINGH
ARVIND KUMAR THAKUR
PRABHAT SINGH
SHAILENDRA KUMAR

SATYANARAYAN SHARMA

NARENDRA MOHAN SINGH
NAGENDRA SINGH
SANJAY SINGH
CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD
RANJEET SINGH

BHRIGUNATH TIWARI
VINAY KUMAR SINHA

KRIPA SHANKER PRASAD SINGH

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
DAYANAND PRASAD
PAVITRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY
SURESH KUMAR
PRABHUNATH GIRI
RAJKUMAR PRASAD
RAM CHARAN
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DOB

5-Jun-1986

8-Jul-1991
11-Jul-1989
11-Sep-1984
3-Jun-1992
26-Feb-1995
27-Jan-1986
10-Jul-1996
21-Dec-1987
21-Sep-1992
26-Feb-1988
8-Apr-1993
12-Dec-1991
7-Mar-1992
30-Sep-1992
2-Jun-1989
30-Jul-1991
21-Nov-1983
17-Jan-1983
23-Feb-1990
18-Dec-1993
26-Jun-1995

~ 23-Dec-1992

13-Aug-1994

5-Apr-1993
13-Apr-1992
25-Sep-1989
24-)an-1995

_ 30-Dec-1992

25-0ct-1991
12-Oct-1994
24-Feb-1985
8-Sep-1989
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82

83

84
85
86
87
88

89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Roll No.

12501551
12501553
12701657
12701659
12701660
12701669
12701705
13101822
13101828

13101831

13101837
13101843
13101854
13101862
13101949
13101953

13101959

13101960
13101967
13402084
13402090
13402110

13402116

13402121
13402242
13402250
13402252
13402261
13402265
13402266
13402380
13402383

AGAINST ADVT. NO. 11/2019

Candidate Name

PRATIKSHA PANDEY
POOJA KUMAR
PRIYANKA KUMAR|
PRIYA BHARTI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
RAKESH KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
RAKHI RANJAN
RATAN PRIYA KUMARI
RAVINDRA KUMAR
YADAV
RANJU KUMARI
RANJIT KR RAM
RESHAMI PAL
RANJAN KUMAR
SAGAR KUMAR
ROHIT KUMAR BHAGAT

RUPAM KUMARI

SANCHITA SINGH
RUPESH KUMAR
SHUBHANGI SHREE
SHASHIKALA YADAV
SHAHDEEN TABASSUM
SATYAM KUMAR
CHOUBEY
SAUMYA RICHA
SNEHA RANI
SONI KUMARI
SHEKHAR SUMAN
SNEHA KUMARI
SONI KUMARI
SNEHA AGRAWAL
SONU KUMAR
VINAY KUMAR

Father Name

SAKET BIHARI PANDEY
SHIV KUMAR PRASAD
UMESH SAH
AZAD PRASAD SINGH
LATE NAND KISHOR PRASAD
RAM PRASAD SAH
SATENDRA SINGH
MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH
MOHAN JEE CHOUBEY

KANHAIYA SINGH YADAV

DHARAM NARAYAN SINGH
RAM SINEHI RAM
HARISH CHANDRA PAL
RAVINDRA KUMAR RAJAK
BHOLANATH PRASAD
DEEPAK KUMAR

CHANDRA BHUSHAN CHAUDHARY

PRABHAT KUMAR
PRAMOD KUMAR
ANIL KUMAR SHARMA
SURYANATH YADAV
NASRUDDIN ANSARI

AYODHYA CHOUBEY

HARE KRISHNA PRASAD SINGH
MISHRI KUMAR
BHAGWAN LAL PRASAD
BIRENDRA SAW
RAM PRAVESH SAH
DEO KUMAR DAS
ARVIND KUMAR
SUKA BHAGAT
AMRESH KUMAR
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LIST OF SH
ORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR PSYCHOLOGIST (RBSK AND NTCP)

DOB

17-May-1998
24-Sep-1986
18-Apr-1992
5-Mar-1987
2-Feb-1985
16-Aug-1992
3-Nov-1990
25-Dec-1992
20-May-1995

4-Mar-1991

20-Feb-1980
2-May-1989
25-Aug-1996
14-May-1994
16-Jun-1995
21-Oct-1994

20-Mar-1994

29-Dec-1997
1-Mar-1994
14-Jan-1996

~ 3-Mar-1992

15-Dec-1990
5-Dec-1985

~ 10-May-1994

15-Jan-1994
8-Dec-1992
6-Jul-1996

| 18-0ct-1993
30-Mar-1989 |

6-Feb-1985

~ 10-Feb-1992

8-May-1996
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99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

LIST OF SHORTLIS
TE
D i‘:;I\LDIDATES FOR PSYCHOLOGIST (RBSK AND NTCP)
INST ADVT. NO. 11/2019

Roll No.

13402384
13402390
13402396
13402397

13402398

13402407
13502502
13502512
13502513
13502527
13502604
13502606
13502610
13502613
13502623
13502625
13502627
13502628
13502629

Candidate Name

VALMIKI KUMAR
UTAKARSH UJJAWAL
SHUBHAM KUMAR
TEJENDRA PRASAD

NISHAD
VIVEKANAND KUMAR
SUSHMITA BHARTI
SWETA KUMARI
SUSMITA

KUMARI SHIPRA

ARVIND KUMAR
SUMANTA GHOSH

VARSHA KUMARI ARYA
RAJIV RANJAN PANDEY

TAZEEN PERVEEN

YASIKA RANJAN

SURAJ KUMAR

VASUNDHARA VAIDEH

GANESH GUJRATI

Father Name

ASHOK PASWAN
KANHAIYA JEE KESHRI
BABULAL PRASAD
PHOOOL CHAND

MAHESH SAHNI

GAIBI MAHTO
ASHOK KUMAR DAS
MANOJ PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR
MUNISHWAR PRASAD YADAV
SUKHDEO PRASAD YADAV
SUNIL CHANDRA GHOSH
ANIL KUMAR ARYA
SUBHASH CHANDRA PANDEY
JABIR ALI
OM PRAKASH
VIJAJ KUMAMR GUPTA
GOPAL BIHARI LABH

PRABHU DAS GUIRATI

pace 5 0f 5

DOB

7-Aug-1995
20-Jul-1996
12-Aug-1991
25-Jul-1995

4-Sep-1989

25-Dec-1993
4-Mar-1994
1-Jan-1993
7-Jan-1986
16-Jan-1988
20-May-1978
17-Sep-1976
5-Jan-1992
5-Mar-1977
12-Feb-1990
2-Feb-1997
4-Oct-1989
6-Aug-1992
7-Sep-1995
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